German National Championships (N)

Germany
22 Sep 2016, Stallions 4-7 years
Position Horse

1st Name: AL MARID
Colour: Grey
Owner: SAX
ARABIANS
GERMANY

Score
90.33

2nd Name: MARTICE 20
Colour: Bay
Owner: SAX
ARABIANS
GERMANY

3rd Name: KB ZENTO 20
Colour: Grey
Owner: KB ARABIAN
STUD

4th Name: BB JAWHAR 89.67
EL THAN

Colour: Grey

Owner: KARIN

ZEEVENHOVEN
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Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

J.B. J.L.

TYPE 19.00  19.00
m 19.00  20.00
B&T 18.00  18.00
15.00  16.00
19.00  18.00

J.B. J.L.
TYPE 19.00  19.00
m 19.00  19.00
18.00  17.00
16.00  15.00
19.00  19.00

J.B. J.L.
TYPE 18.00  19.00
m 18.00  18.00
18.00  18.00
16.00  16.00
19.00  20.00

J.B. J.L.
TYPE 19.00  19.00
m 19.00  19.00
18.00  18.00
15.00  15.00
18.00  19.00

B.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

B.M.
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

B.M.
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

B.M.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

10

Name: MURANAS 88.67

AMIR

Colour: Grey

Owner: KHAMIS
MILOSLAVA - BEBO
STUB

Name: AM KAMAL 87
PASHA

Colour:

Owner: ANJAR

ARABIANS

Name: MAT 87
MUTAHHAM

Colour: Grey

Owner: MATARA

ARABIANS

Name: DETROIT ) 86
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL RIJAD

Name: BS NANUK
Colour: Grey
Owner: SPRAVE
ARABIANS

Name: F TAMADUR
Colour: Grey

Owner: SCHNEIDER-
HUSSI

J.L.
19.00

18.00

Eﬁ

B&T 18.00 18.00
LEGS 16.00 16.00
MOVE 18.00 18.00
TYPE
B&T
LEGS
MOVE
J.L.
TYPE 18.00
B&T 17.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE 18.00
J.L.
TYPE 18.00
LEGS 15.00
MOVE 18.00
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

B.M.
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

B.M.
18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
19.00

B.M.
18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
19.00

B.M.
18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00



Judges

J.B. = Jerzy Bialobok, PL
J.L. = Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US
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